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Bg Extension 
University of Missouri 

To the Honorable County Commission of Christian County, 

2025 MU Extension Christian County Budget Request 

$95,293 

2700 - Personnel Wages $ 57,113.00 

2800 - Payroll Expenses $ 4,300.00 

3100 - Travel $ 3,200.00 

3600 - Postage $ 200.00 

3700 - Phone Expense $ 2,280.00 

3800- Events and Training $ 1,000.00 

3900 - Advertising $ 500.00 

4300 - Rent/Lease Space $ 15,600.00 

4700 - Copier $ 1,500.00 

5100 - Supplies/Services $ 2,000.00 

5600 - Professional Development $ 800.00 

5900 - Utilities $ 4,000.00 

6800 - Insurance $ 2,100.00 

7010 - Extension Council Election $ 200.00 

7300 - Repairs/Maintenance $ 500.00 

$ 95,293.00



Bg Extension 
University of Missouri 

To the Honorable County Commission of Christian County, 

2024 MU Extension Christian County Budget Request 

$86,070 

2700 - Personnel Wages $ 52,990.00 

2800 - Payroll Expenses $ 4,300.00 

3100 - Travel $ 3,000.00 

3600 - Postage $ 100.00 

3700 - Phone Expense $ 2,280.00 

3800- Events and Training $ 500.00 

3900 - Advertising $ - 

4300 - Rent/Lease Space $ 15,600.00 

4700 - Copier $ 1,000.00 

5100 - Supplies/Services $ 500.00 

5600 - Professional Development $ - 

5900 - Utilities $ 3,500.00 

6800 - Insurance $ 2,100.00 

7010 - Extension Council Election $ 200.00 

7300 - Repairs/Maintenance $ - 

$ 86,070.00
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